w VMAIDS COTTAGE Baked Goods

Our Famous Buttertarts SINGLE HALF DOZEN DOZEN

Buttertarts $4.65 $26.00 $48.00

Plain, Pecan, Raisin, Currant, Coconut, Raspberry Coconut,
Pecan/Coconut/Chocolate Chip, Pecan Raisin, Carrot Cake, Beer,
Pumpkin Butter

Specialty Flavours $4.65 $26.00 $48.00
Pumpkin Pie (Seasonal), Lemon Meringue

Crumble Tarts $4.65 $26.00 $48.00
Apple, Cherry, Raspberry, Peach, Blueberry

Gluten-Free Buttertarts $5.50 $32.00 $56.00
Available Flavours: Plain, Pecan, Raisin

Other Bakery Items Available

Brownies $20.00
12 Mini Brownies

Date Squares $14.00
Pack of 3

Cookies $6.00
Pack of 3 — Chocolate Chip

Chocolate Macaroons $6.00
Pack of 3

Hello Dollies $14.00
Pack of 3

Pre-Order Mini Carrot Cake $35.00
Serves 4-6

Mini Butter Tart Cheesecakes (4 Pack) $20.00
Homemade Quiche 9” $25.00
Frozen Fruit Pies (baked on request) $24.00

Blueberry, Apple, Rhubarb, Strawberry Rhubarb, Cherry, Raspberry, Peach

Pies (Pre-Order) $27.00
Pecan or Pumpkin

Butter Tart Cookie $4.00
Uses the whole butter tart, pastry and all in a 4-4.50z sized cookie



 MAIDS COTTAGE

Breakfast

Breakfast

2 Eggs
With home fries, toast

Bacon, Ham, or Sausage with Two Eggs

With home fries, toast
Homemade Quiche
Breakfast Wrap

With Bacon, egg, and cheddar

Breakfast Sandwich, your choice of:
— Bacon, egg, and cheddar

— Ham, egg, and swiss

— Bacon, lettuce, tomato

— Western

Fried Egg Sandwich

Bacon Sandwich

3 Egg Basic Omelette
With home fries and toast

Each ingredient is an additional $2.25:

Mushrooms, ham, bacon, onions,
peppers, tomatoes, swiss, cheddar,
mozzarella, feta

Substitute Gluten-Free Toast

$11.00

$14.50

$10.50
$12.50

$12.50

$9.00
$11.50
$12.00

$2.50

Breakfast Side Orders

Home Fries $7.00
Bacon (4) $8.00
Ham (2) $8.00
Sausage (3) $8.00
Toast and Jam $4.00
Gluten-Free Toast and Jam $5.50
Extra Egg $2.50
Beverages

Coffee $2.75
Tea $3.75
Hot Chocolate $3.75
Pop $2.50
Regular or Diet: Coke, Pepsi, Sprite

Or Gingerale

Bottled Water $2.00
Chocolate Milk (237ml) $2.45
Chocolate Milk (500ml) $3.75
Apple or Orange Juice $3.00
Iced Tea, Lemonade or Perrier $3.75
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Lunch

Lunch

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato Sandwich

Cottage Clubhouse Sandwich
Egg Salad Sandwich

Tuna or Chicken Salad Sandwich
Salmon Salad Sandwich

Soup and Half Sandwich
Egg, Tuna, Chicken, or Salmon

Salad and Half Sandwich
Egg, Tuna, Chicken, or Salmon

Grilled Cheese
Grilled Cheese with Bacon

Tuna Melt on an English Muffin
with Swiss or Cheddar

With your choice of garden salad, soup or
homefries

Quiche

With your choice of garden salad, soup or
homefries

Macaroni and Cheese
With homemade bread

$12.50
$15.50

$10.50
$12.50
$13.00
$12.50

$13.75

$9.00
$12.00

$16.50

$17.50

$15.75

Salads

Garden $14.00
Greek $15.00
Caesar $15.00
Mandarin Orange and Almond $15.00
Add Grilled Chicken $7.00
Scoop of Egg, Tuna, Chicken, or Salmon $6.00
Lunch Sides

Sausage Roll $4.95
Soup $6.50
Pickles $3.00



 MAIDS COTTAGE

Frozen Take-Out

Meat Pies
Chicken or Turkey $12.00
Ground Beef, Steak, or Steak and Kidney $12.00
Gluten-Free $15.00
Chicken or Steak
Mac & Cheese
Single $13.00
Double $25.00
Family Size $50.00
Gluten-Free Mac & Cheese (Single) $15.00
Lasagna
Meat Lasagna
Single $15.00
Double $29.00
Family Size $65.00
Gluten-Free Meat Lasagna (Single) $17.00
Vegetable Lasagna Spinach and Ricotta
Single $13.00
Family Size $64.00
Gluten-Free Vegetable Lasagna (Single) $15.00

Items Available
Shepherds Pie
Single $15.00
Double $29.00
Family Size $65.00
Cabbage Rolls
Made with Beef and Pork (Gluten-Free)
Single $15.00
Double $29.00
Family Size $70.00
Other
Meatloaf (2 Ibs) $25.00
Perogies (6) $14.00



