THE MAIDS' COTTAGE

Baked Goods

\$24.00

\$27.00

Our Famous Buttertarts	SINGLE	HALF DOZEN	DOZEN
Buttertarts Plain, Pecan, Raisin, Currant, Coconut, Raspberry Coconut, Pecan/Coconut/Chocolate Chip, Pecan Raisin, Carrot Cake, Beer, Pumpkin Butter	\$4.65	\$26.00	\$48.00
Specialty Flavours Pumpkin Pie (Seasonal), Lemon Meringue	\$4.65	\$26.00	\$48.00
Crumble Tarts Apple, Cherry, Raspberry, Peach, Blueberry	\$4.65	\$26.00	\$48.00
Gluten-Free Buttertarts Available Flavours: Plain, Pecan, Raisin	\$5.50	\$32.00	\$56.00
Other Bakery Items Available			
Other Bakery Items Available			
Brownies			\$20.0
Brownies 12 Mini Brownies Date Squares			\$20.0 \$14.0
Brownies 12 Mini Brownies Date Squares Pack of 3 Cookies			
Brownies 12 Mini Brownies Date Squares Pack of 3 Cookies Pack of 3 – Chocolate Chip Chocolate Macaroons			\$14.0
Brownies 12 Mini Brownies Date Squares Pack of 3 Cookies Pack of 3 – Chocolate Chip Chocolate Macaroons Pack of 3 Hello Dollies			\$14.0 \$6.0
Brownies 12 Mini Brownies Date Squares Pack of 3 Cookies Pack of 3 – Chocolate Chip Chocolate Macaroons Pack of 3 Hello Dollies Pack of 3 Pre-Order Mini Carrot Cake			\$14.0 \$6.0 \$6.0
Other Bakery Items Available Brownies 12 Mini Brownies Date Squares Pack of 3 Cookies Pack of 3 – Chocolate Chip Chocolate Macaroons Pack of 3 Hello Dollies Pack of 3 Pre-Order Mini Carrot Cake Serves 4-6 Mini Butter Tart Cheesecakes (4 Pack)			\$14.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$14.0

Pies (Pre-Order)
Pecan or Pumpkin

Blueberry, Apple, Rhubarb, Strawberry Rhubarb, Cherry, Raspberry, Peach

Butter Tart Cookie \$4.00

Uses the whole butter tart, pastry and all in a 4-4.5oz sized cookie

Frozen Fruit Pies (baked on request)

Breakfast

THE MAIDS' COTTAGE

Breakfast		Breakfast Side Orders		
2 Eggs With home fries, toast	\$11.00	Home Fries Bacon (4)	\$7.00 \$8.00	
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage with Two Eggs With home fries, toast	\$14.50	Ham (2)	\$8.00	
Homemade Quiche	\$10.50	Sausage (3)	\$8.00	
Breakfast Wrap	\$12.50	Toast and Jam	\$4.00	
With Bacon, egg, and cheddar		Gluten-Free Toast and Jam	\$5.50	
Breakfast Sandwich, your choice of: - Bacon, egg, and cheddar - Ham, egg, and swiss - Bacon, lettuce, tomato	\$12.50	Extra Egg	\$2.50	
- Western		Beverages		
Fried Egg Sandwich	\$9.00	Coffee	\$2.75	
Bacon Sandwich	\$11.50	Теа	\$3.75	
3 Egg Basic Omelette	\$12.00	Hot Chocolate	\$3.75	
With home fries and toast		Pop	\$2.50	
Each ingredient is an additional \$2.25: Mushrooms, ham, bacon, onions,		Regular or Diet: Coke, Pepsi, Sprite Or Gingerale		
peppers, tomatoes, swiss, cheddar, mozzarella, feta		Bottled Water	\$2.00	
Substitute Gluten-Free Toast	\$2.50	Chocolate Milk (237ml)	\$2.45	
		Chocolate Milk (500ml)	\$3.75	
		Apple or Orange Juice	\$3.00	
		Iced Tea, Lemonade or Perrier	\$3.75	

THE MAIDS' COTTAGE



Lunch		Salads	
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato Sandwich	\$12.50	Garden	\$14.0
Cottage Clubhouse Sandwich	\$15.50	Greek	\$15.00
Egg Salad Sandwich	\$10.50	Caesar	\$15.00
Tuna or Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$12.50	Mandarin Orange and Almond	\$15.00
Salmon Salad Sandwich	\$13.00	Add Grilled Chicken	\$7.00
Soup and Half Sandwich Egg, Tuna, Chicken, or Salmon	\$12.50	Scoop of Egg, Tuna, Chicken, or Salmon	\$6.00
Salad and Half Sandwich Egg, Tuna, Chicken, or Salmon	\$13.75	Lunch Sides	
Grilled Cheese	\$9.00	Courses Ball	\$4.9
Grilled Cheese with Bacon	\$12.00	Sausage Roll Soup	\$4.93 \$6.50
Tuna Melt on an English Muffin with Swiss or Cheddar	\$16.50	Pickles	\$3.00
With your choice of garden salad, soup or homefries			
Quiche With your choice of garden salad, soup or homefries	\$17.50		
Macaroni and Cheese With homemade bread	\$15.75		

THE MAIDS' COTTAGE

Meat Pies		Shepherds Pie	
Chicken or Turkey	\$12.00	Single	\$15.00
Ground Beef, Steak, or Steak and Kidney	\$12.00	Double	\$29.00
Gluten-Free Chicken or Steak	\$15.00	Family Size	\$65.00
Mac & Cheese		Cabbage Rolls	
Single	\$13.00	Made with Beef and Pork (Gluten-Free)	
Double	\$25.00	Single	\$15.00
Family Size	\$50.00	Double	\$29.00
Gluten-Free Mac & Cheese (Single)	\$15.00	Family Size	\$70.00
Lasagna		Other	
Meat Lasagna		Meatloaf (2 lbs)	\$25.00
Single	\$15.00	Perogies (6)	\$14.00
Double	\$29.00		
Family Size	\$65.00		
Gluten-Free Meat Lasagna (Single)	\$17.00		
Vegetable Lasagna Spinach and Ricotta			
Single	\$13.00		
Family Size	\$64.00		
Gluten-Free Vegetable Lasagna (Single)	\$15.00		